Alarms:

Time of Alarms:

YTD Alarms 2022

Total Alarms 2021
Total Alarms 2020
Total Alarms 2019
Total Alarms 2018
Total Alarms 2017
Total Alarms 2016
Total Alarms 2015
Total Alarms 2014
Total Alarms 2013
Total Alarms 2012
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Types of Alarms:

January 2022

Medical

Fire Alarm

MVA
Gas Leak

w o w o

Working Structure 1
Misc Fire Incident O
Reported Structurc 6

0000hrs. To 0559hrs.
0600hrs. To 1159hrs.
1200hrs. To 1759hrs.
1800hrs. To 2359hrs.

-

10

19
198
187
213
212
241
266
243
230
189
217

Public Service
Brush

CO Alarm
Vehicle Fire
Wires Down
Transformer
Investigation

Member Training Hours

2022 Training Hours

2021 Training Hours

2020 Training Hours

2019 Training Hours

2018 Training Hours

2017 Training Hours

2016 Training Hours

2015 Training Hours

2014 Training Hours

Yearly Run Totals 2022 as of January 31st 2022

MVA:

Medical Assists:
Fire Alarm:
Working Structure:
Misc Fire Incident:
Investigation:
Reported Structure:
Tree Down

Responses In Laflin:

9
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Public Service
Water Rescue
Vehicle Fires:
Brush Fires:
LZ:

Gas Leak
Wires Down
Fuel Leak

Mutual Aid

Jody Rienard
Fire Chief
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Date of Report: Feb 1st 2022
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541
222
1196
301
94
566
1365
736
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Manpower Breakdown for Month Ending
January 31st 2022

Name Fire Calls  Functions Total Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training  Training Total Total Total Total Total Total
YTD YTD YTD Month YTD Total Total Total Total Total Total Total YTD Activity  Activity  Activity Activity Activity
2022 2022 2022 Jan-22 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016
Hours hours Hours Hours Hours Hours  Hours Hours hours
Marc Malvizzi Sr
Asst Chiefl FF2 | Emergency Medical Technician 18 1 19 0 0 8 3 57 51 12 110 182 173 147 161 134 149 225
Joe Boos
Rescue Captain / FFL/ DOH Rescue Technician 18 1 19 O 0 0O 36 156 45 72 37 151 171 144 180 168 156 169
Marc Malvizzi Jr
Engine Captain/ FF1 /DOH Rescue Tech / EMT 9 9 18 46 46 157 93 326 25 8 39 170 145 133 134 131 161 233
Drew Malvizzi
Asst Chief/ FF1 /Emergency Mecical Technician 9 1 10 0 0 0 2 11 3 261 192 111 64 50 74 127 190
Jody Rienard
Fire Chief / FFL/ BV Rescue Technician 4 1 5 0 0 0 7 54 55 45 228 104 101 131 141 131 177
Jeremy Cook Firefighter 7 1 8 0 0 164 76
Conor Shedlock
Firefighter 0 0 0 0 0 116 18 47 43 33 21
Noelle Kovaleski
President 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 25 23 24 21 16 21
Jerry Halcheck
Firefighter 0 0 0 0 0O 48 O 2 0 20 1 4 7 8
Laci Halcheck ar
Firefighter O 0 O O O 48 O 20
Andrew Holter
Engine Captain / FF2 /Paramedic O 0 O O O 2 43 0 10 60 86 72 16
Brooke Evans
Financial Secretary O 0 O O O O 4 4
Andy Shedlock
Firefighter O 0 O O O O 5 4
Joe Mac Firefighter O 0 O O 3
Al Spldonl Firefighter O 0 O O 2
46 46 541 161 696 182 92 492 923 1111 914 764 1015



Number

2022-001
2022-002
2022-003
2022-004
2022-005
2022-006
2022-007
2022-008
2022-009
2022-010
2022-011
2022-012
2022-013
2022-014
2022-015
2022-016
2022-017
2022-018
2022-019

Hours

30
16

Location

Laflin Rd Laflin
181 SB 173.8 Laflin

Wyomong Ave Exeter
Rt 315 Pitt Ave Laflin
Schooley Ave Exeter
Parsonage St Hughestown

Main St Dupont

Washington Terrace Hughestn

Rt 315 Laflin

Schooley Ave Exeter
Peachwood Dr Laflin
Schooley Ave Exeter

181 SB 174 Laflin

Wyoming Ave Exeter

Redwood Dr Laflin
Passan Dr Laflin
Rt 315 Laflin

Bear Creek Blvd Bear Creek
Rock St Hughestown

Training Log:

Officer Command

Incident Safety Officer

Function Log

January 2022 meeting

Fire Call Log
Number Laflin

January 2022 -- Fire Calls, Training Log, Function Log

Type

Structure
MVA
Gas Leak
MVA
Reported Structure
Reported Structure
Reported Structure
Reported Structure
MVA
Fire Alarm
MVA
Fire Alarm
MVA
Reported Structure
Gas Leak
Fire Alarm
MVA Rollover
Gas Leak
Reported Structure

LCCC
Bucks @ Exeter

Location

Laflin

Personnel Date Time Out
4 1/5/2022 14:08
3 1/5/2022 17:48
4 1/6/2022 14:45
4 1/6/2022 18:35
2 1/10/2022  20:08
3 1/12/2022 14:24
3 1/13/2022 19:33
3 1/16/2022 4:45
2 1/17/2022 6:18
2 1/17/2022 11:30
5 1/18/2022 6:51
2 1/20/2022 6:59
4 1/21/2022 17:20
3 1/24/2022 15:49
4 1/24/2022 17:20
4 1/26/2022 12:05
5 1/26/2022 14:53
3 1/26/2022 16:12
4 1/28/2022 9:04
1 1/30/2022
1 1/22/2022
7 1/5/2022



